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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

AFC Conference

8 BALL Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Trevor Hulse 10 3 0 0.769 10-3 10-3 1766.88 1529.87 2319.22

Jeremy Cerrillo 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1641.33 1514.46 2052.21

James McNeill 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1549.01 1549.89 2035.53

Aaron Button 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1672.57 1389.42 2230.31

Ryan Vallieres 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1584.19 1461.74 2088.38

Kevin Hoyt 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1524.46 1500.66 1874.18

Cole Ferris 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1723.30 1682.47 2066.23

Tom Updyke 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1355.43 1525.34 1745.67

Justin Vallieres 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1545.63 1717.15 1877.39

Blake Matacale 5 8 0 0.385 5-8 5-8 1521.39 1631.63 1816.50

Rick Updyke 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1422.58 1643.48 1852.42

TC 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1325.09 1485.75 1761.59

Total Points
Trevor Hulse 2319.22

Aaron Button 2230.31

Ryan Vallieres 2088.38

Cole Ferris 2066.23

Jeremy Cerrillo 2052.21

James McNeill 2035.53

Justin Vallieres 1877.39

Kevin Hoyt 1874.18

Rick Updyke 1852.42

Blake Matacale 1816.50

TC 1761.59

Tom Updyke 1745.67
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Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

NFC Conference

CURLY Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Brett Wallace 9 4 0 0.692 9-4 9-4 1686.60 1490.46 2054.21

Evan Updyke 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1732.12 1517.19 2260.55

Dennis Coates 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1705.95 1606.24 2170.60

Shawn Mills 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1592.66 1543.57 2060.29

Sean Heckman 8 5 0 0.615 8-5 8-5 1524.10 1446.82 1836.66

Mike Mills 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1541.55 1510.46 1899.26

Will Rausch 7 6 0 0.538 7-6 7-6 1424.35 1550.05 1855.31

Collin Button 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1537.15 1432.12 1976.35

Caleb Mills 6 7 0 0.462 6-7 6-7 1464.64 1603.40 1928.69

Derrick Mitchell 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1436.49 1533.72 1806.82

Tim Rexford 4 9 0 0.308 4-9 4-9 1319.66 1490.81 1591.68

Jason Hayes 3 10 0 0.231 3-10 3-10 1461.98 1702.41 1750.82

Total Points
Evan Updyke 2260.55

Dennis Coates 2170.60

Shawn Mills 2060.29

Brett Wallace 2054.21

Collin Button 1976.35

Caleb Mills 1928.69

Mike Mills 1899.26

Will Rausch 1855.31

Sean Heckman 1836.66

Derrick Mitchell 1806.82

Jason Hayes 1750.82

Tim Rexford 1591.68
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Sun Feb 20 11:28pm ET

NFL Picks Conference

NFL Picks Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gavin Mills 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0-0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Points
Gavin Mills 0.00
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